
Bus:MB1
3:22 pm PINE ST @ CEDAR ST
3:24 pm 10 PINE ST
3:33 pm 154 WEBSTER ROAD
3:34 pm 146 WEBSTER ROAD
3:36 pm 144 WEBSTER ROAD
3:46 pm 42/44 CIDER MILL RD
3:48 pm 80 CIDER MILL RD
3:52 pm 72 HOPKINS RD
3:54 pm 73 HOPKINS ROAD

Bus:3
3:29 pm 306 SOMERS RD
3:30 pm SOMERS RD @ MARIA DR
3:31 pm 324 SOMERS RD
3:34 pm 377/379 SOMERS RD (across from TSI shop)
3:35 pm 397 SOMERS ROAD
3:37 pm 423 SOMERS ROAD
3:39 pm 467 SOMERS RD
3:40 pm 473 SOMERS RD
3:48 pm 462 SOMERS RD
3:50 pm 82 KIBBE RD
3:52 pm 72 KIBBE ROAD
3:54 pm KENNETH DR @ PINE CONE RD
3:55 pm 57 KIBBE ROAD
3:57 pm KIBBE RD @ PORTER RD
3:59 pm KIBBE RD @ FOSTER DR

Bus:4
3:20 pm SANDY BEACH RD @ LAKE ST
3:21 pm SANDY BEACH RD @ CRYSTAL ST
3:24 pm 20 CRYSTAL RIDGE DR (GROUP STOP)
3:26 pm CRYSTAL RIDGE DR @ HEMLOCK TR
3:29 pm 69/70 CRYSTAL RIDGE DRIVE (GROUP STOP)
3:31 pm CRYSTAL RIDGE DR @ AZALEA LANE
3:33 pm CRYSTAL RIDGE DR @ HIGHLAND OAK DR
3:35 pm 33 CRYSTAL RIDGE DRIVE (GROUP STOP)
3:37 pm 25 CRYSTAL RIDGE DR
3:50 pm 68 PINNACLE RD

Bus:5
3:22 pm 99/101 BURBANK RD
3:23 pm 105 BURBANK RD
3:24 pm 127 BURBANK RD/129 BURBANK ROAD
3:29 pm 98 BURBANK RD
3:33 pm 30 LUDWIG ROAD

11/1/2021 1 Ellington Public Schools

Crystal Lake School PM



3:34 pm
3:35 pm
3:37 pm
3:39 pm
3:41 pm
3:42 pm
3:45 pm
3:48 pm
3:52 pm
3:55 pm

Bus:12
3:21 pm
3:23 pm
3:25 pm
3:29 pm
3:30 pm
3:35 pm
3:36 pm
3:40 pm
3:42 pm
3:50 pm
3:52 pm
3:54 pm

Bus:20
3:23 pm
3:27 pm
3:30 pm
3:31 pm
3:37 pm
3:38 pm
3:43 pm
3:46 pm
3:50 pm
3:52 pm
3:55 pm
3:56 pm
4:00 pm
4:02 pm
4:05 pm
4:11 pm
4:19 pm

Bus:23
3:27 pm

11/1/2021 2 Ellington Public Schools

Crystal Lake School PM

33 LUDWIG RD
LUDWIG RD@WHEELOCK RD
11/18 GRASSY HILL ROAD (GROUP STOP)
3 GRASSY HILL ROAD
52 NEWELL HILL RD
58 NEWELL HILL RD
61 SCHOOL HOUSE ROAD
EDGEWOOD RD @ STONY BROOK TRAIL
120 WEBSTER RD
49 WEBSTER ROAD

56 SOUTH RD
SOUTH RD @ FERGUSON WAY
10 LORD ROAD
53 WHITE RD
WHITE RD @ SWEENEY ST
30 BUFF CAP RD
20 BUFF CAP RD
1A TOLLAND TPKE
64 TOLLAND TURNPIKE
SANDY BEACH RD @ JACOBS HILL RD
67 SANDY BEACH ROAD
80 SANDY BEACH RD

MINOR HILL RD @E.SHORE RD
STAFFORD@ELM ST
W SHORE RD@SKINNER RD
W SHORE RD@CRYSTAL BALL CT
13 STAFFORD RD
23 STAFFORD RD
1ST ANGEL TRACE@GABRIEL DR
2ND ANGEL TRACE@GABRIEL DR
CRYSTAL LAKE RD @ TEABERRY RIDGE ROAD 
163/165 CRYSTAL LAKE ROAD
244 CRYSTAL LAKE RD
246 CRYSTAL LAKE ROAD
EDUCATIONAL PLAYCARE VAN @ CENTER SCHOOL 
YMCA AM/PM PROGRAM@CENTER SCHOOL 
CENTER VILLAGE//STEEPLEVIEW
138 CRYSTAL LAKE ROAD
HOPKINS RD No Intersection

127 PINNACLE RD



3:29 pm
3:30 pm
3:32 pm
3:34 pm
3:35 pm
3:37 pm
3:38 pm
3:40 pm
3:42 pm
3:44 pm
3:45 pm
3:53 pm
3:56 pm
3:59 pm
4:02 pm

11/1/2021 3 Ellington Public Schools

Crystal Lake School PM

110 PINNACLE RD
26 EAST CIDER MILL RD
RIDGE DRIVE CUL-DE-SAC
111 PINNACLE RD
CIDER MILL RD@LAUREL RD
42/44 CIDER MILL RD
62 CIDER MILL ROAD
75/77/78 CIDER MILL RD
GAIL DR@VIRGINIA DR
LINDEN@GAIL DR
LINDEN DR @ VIRGINIA DR
5 BRONISZ DR
HIGHLAND AVE@AUTUMN CHASE 1701-3700 
84 ELLINGTON AVE
36 NORTH PARK STREET


	Sheet1



